TECHNICAL STATEMENT
RADIO MULTIPLE OWNERSHIP ANALY SIS
CAPSTAR TX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This statement and the attached figures were prepared on behalf of Capstar TX
Limited Partnership (“Capstar”). Capstar proposes to modify WY AI(FM). A multiple
ownership analysis was prepared considering the following radio stations under present or
proposed common ownership or time brokerage:

Call Sign City of License Facilities
WGST(AM) Atlanta, GA 640 kHz, 50 kW, U, DA2
WCOH(AM) Newnan, GA 1400 kHz, 1 kW, U, ND1
WGSE(AM) Hogansville, GA 720 kHz, 8 kw, U, DAN
WLDA(FM) Peachtree City, GA Channel 244A, 1 kW, 166 m

WY Al(FM)(PROPOSED) Bowdon, GA Channel 288A, 61 kW, 367 m
WKLS(FM) Atlanta, GA Channel 241C, 100 kW, 300 m
WPCH(FM) Atlanta, GA Channel 235C1, 99 kW, 298 m
WMXV (FM) Canton, GA Channel 289C2, 16.5 kW, 252 m
WMAX-FM Hogansville, GA Channel 251C3, 25 kW, 100 m

Since certain of these stations have overlapping principal community contours
(5mV/mfor AM stations, 3.16 mV/m for FM stations), an ownership study has been
prepared in accordance with the Federal Communi cations Commission multiple ownership
rules.t

There are no other principal community coverage contours controlled or proposed
to be controlled by Capstar or its affiliates that overlap or intersect the proposed
modifications to WY Al(FM)(PROPOSED).

Radio Markets

The “radio market” applicable to common ownership of the subject stationsis
defined as the area encompassed by the mutually overlapping principal community
contours of the commonly owned stations. The predicted principal contours of
WGST(AM), WCOH(AM), WGSE(AM), WLDA(FM), WY Al (FM)(PROPOSED),
WKLS(FM), WPCH(FM), WMXV (FM), WMAX-FM are shown in Figure 1 herein.
There are five “radio markets’ for analysis under the Commission’s Rules.

Market 1 is defined by the principal community contours of WGST(AM)),
WY Al(FM)(PROPOSED), WKLS(FM), WPCH(FM) and WMXV (FM).

Market 2 is defined by the principal community contours of WGST(AM)),
WLDA(FM), WY Al(FM)(PROPOSED), WKLS(FM) and WPCH(FM).

! See Section 73.3555 of the FCC Rules.



Market 3 is defined by the principal community contours of WGST(AM)),
WCOH(AM) and WY Al(FM)(PROPOSED).

Market 4 is defined by the principal community contours of WCOH(AM),
WGSE(AM) and WY Al(FM)(PROPOSED).

Market 5 is defined by the principal community contours of WGSE(AM)),
WY Al(FM)(PROPOSED) and WMAX-FM.

Count of Stationsin Defined Markets

The number of radio stations in each “radio market” is determined by counting the
operating, commercia stations having principal community contours which overlap or
intersect the principal community contours which define the radio market, plus the subject
co-owned stations.

In Markets 1, 2 and 3, there are at least 51 radio stations (30 AM and 21 FM),
including the subject co-owned stations, that intersect or overlap the “radio market.”

In Markets 4 and 5, there are at least 17 radio stations (7 AM and 10 FM),
including the subject co-owned stations, that intersect or overlap the “radio market.”

Figure 2 is the tabulation of the other radio stations identified in each of the
defined radio market. Only known licensed, operation commercia stations were
employed for the study. Distancesto contours for AM stations were predicted using the
antenna patterns as identified in the Commission’s AM database and the appropriate
Ground Wave Field Strength versus Distance Graph of 47 CFR 73.184. Ground
conductivities were obtained from FCC Figure M3. Distancesto the FM contours were
determined based on the method of 47 CFR 73.313. Terrain data was derived from the
N.G.D.C. 30-second computer database for each of the FM stations using radials spaced
ever 10 degrees of azimuth.

Based on the above, it is concluded that the proposed modifications comply with

Section 73.3555(a) of the FCC Rules.

Robert M. Gates, Jr., E.I.T
April 23, 2001
(703) 820-0581



FIGURE 1
PRINCIPAL COMMUNITY COVERAGE CONTOURS
CAPSTAR TX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
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TECHNICAL STATEMENT

RADIO MULTIPLE OWNERSHIP ANALY SIS
CAPSTAR TX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Tabulation of AM Stationsin Defined Radio Markets1 & 2 & 3

STATION
WAEC
WAFS
WALR
WAOK
WAOS
WATB
WAZX
WCNN
WDCY
WDPC

WDWD
WFOM
WFTD
WGKA
WGST
WGUN
WKGE
WKKP
WLBA
WLTA
WNEA
WNIV
WPBC
WPBS
WQXI
WSB
WSSA
WTJIH
WWWE
WY ZE

FREQUENCY
860
920
1340
1380
1600
1420
1550
680
1520
1500
590
1230
1080
1190
640
1010
1160
1410
1130
1400
1300
970
1310
1050
790
750
1570
1260
1100
1480

CITY
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
AUSTELL
DECATUR

SMYRNA

NORTH ATLAN
DOUGLASVILL

DALLAS
ATLANTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA

EAST POINT
MCDONOUGH
POWDER SPRI
ALPHARETTA

NEWNAN
ATLANTA
DECATUR
CONYERS
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
MORROW

EAST POINT
HAPEVILLE

ATLANTA
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Tabulation of FM Stationsin Defined Radio Markets1 & 2& 3

STATION
WALRFM
WAMJ
WAWE
WBTRFM
WBTS
WFOX
WGSTFM
WHTA
WJIZF
WKHXFM
WKLS
WMKJ
WNNX
WPCH
WSBFM
WSTR
WTSHFM
WVEE
WVFIFM
WYAY
wWzGC

FREQUENCY

104.7
107.5
102.5
92.1
95.5
97.1
105.7
97.5
104.1
101.5
96.1
96.7
99.7
94.9
98.5
94.1
107.1
103.3
93.3
106.7
92.9

CITY
Athens
Roswell
Mableton
Carrollton
Athens
Gainesville
Canton
Fayettevill
La Grange
Marietta
Atlanta
Peachtree C
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Smyrna
Rockmart
Atlanta
Manchester
Gainesville
Atlanta
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Tabulation of AM Stations in Defined Radio Markets4 & 5

STATION
WCOH
WDAK
wDWZzZ
WGSE
WLAG
WPLV
WTRP

FREQUENCY

1400
540
1490
720
1240
1310
620

CITY
NEWNAN

COLUMBUS
WEST POINT
HOGANSVILLE
LA GRANGE
WEST POINT
LA GRANGE

Tabulation of FM Stations in Defined Radio Markets 4 & 5

STATION
WCGQ
WCIMFM
WELRFM
WJZF
WKZJ
WMAXFM
WRLDFM
WSTHFM
WVFIFM
WVRK

FREQUENCY

107.3
100.9
102.3
104.1
95.7
98.1
95.3
106.1
93.3
102.9

CITY
Columbus
West Point

Roanoke
La Grange
Greenville

Hogansville
Valey
Alexander C
Manchester
Columbus
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